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October 16, 2008 WFDSS - FSPRO PROBABILITY:  ANF COOP Scenario (2008)
[Acton, Gorman, Lytle Creek, Malibu North, Sylmar, Thirty Nine Fire Scenarios]

FSPro Analyst: Diane Travis

1:175,000
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For more information about WFDSS:
http://wfdss.usgs.gov/wfdss/wfdss_home.html

Legend
Acton COOP WFDSS FSPro
Probability; (Acres); Cumulative Acres

80-100%; (2,668); 2,668 acres
60-79%; (1,364); 4,032 acres
40-59%; (1,485); 5,517 acres
20-39%; (2,395); 7,912 acres
5-19%; (7,359); 15,271 acres
0.2-4.9%; (33,417); 48,688 acres
<0.2%; (19,150); 67,838 acres

Gorman COOP WFDSS FSPro
Probability; (Acres); Cumulative Acres

80-100%; (11,698); 11,698 acres
60-79%; (1,288); 12,986 acres
40-59%; (1,545); 14,531 acres
20-39%; (4,179); 18,710 acres
5-19%; (11,702); 30,412 acres
0.2-4.9%; (42,799); 73,211 acres
<0.2%; (37,986); 111,197 acres

Lytle Creek COOP WFDSS FSPro
Probability; (Acres); Cumulative Acres

80-100%; (15,597); 15,597 acres
60-79%; (1,976); 17,573 acres
40-59%; (2,010); 19,583 acres
20-39%; (2,894); 22,477 acres
5-19%; (5,816); 28,293 acres
0.2-4.9%; (13,394); 41,687 acres
<0.2%; (7,448); 49,135 acres

Malibu North COOP WFDSS FSPro
Probability; (Acres); Cumulative Acres

80-100%; (30,977); 30,977 acres
60-79%; (10,140); 41,117 acres
40-59%; (10,666); 51,783 acres
20-39%; (21,291); 73,074 acres
5-19%; (37,524); 110,598 acres
0.2-4.9%; (42,613); 153,211 acres
<0.2%; (0*); 153,211 acres

Sylmar COOP WFDSS FSPro
Probability; (Acres); Cumulative Acres

80-100%; (1,166); 1,166 acres
60-79%; (381); 1,547 acres
40-59%; ( 443); 1,990 acres
20-39%; (1,104); 3,094 acres
5-19%; (3,054); 6,148 acres
0.2-4.9%; (12,731); 18,879 acres
<0.2%; (5,697); 24,576 acres

Thirty Nine COOP WFDSS FSPro
Probability; (Acres); Cumulative Acres

80-100%; (4,475); 4,475 acres
60-79%; (1,725); 6,200 acres
40-59%; (3,252); 9,452 acres
20-39%; (3,867); 13,319 acres
5-19%; (7,709); 21,028 acres
0.2-4.9%; (16,478); 37,506 acres
<0.2%; (4,908); 42,414 acres
Highways
Major Roads

Ownership
National Forest
Non-National Forestq

R5 FAM
Fire Behavior Branch, Predictive Services

McClellan, CA
with suppport from:

WFDSS
Wildland Fire

Decision Support System
RMRS

Rocky Mtn. Research Station
Note: Projection based on preliminary data


